Line of protection tubes I03-I09
Line of protection tubes
II
S
SR  protection tube  I03
SRB 45  tube bow  I04
SRB 90  tube bow  I03
SRF  fl oor fastening system  I08

mm
t
mm
G
kg
F
  SRSB 30-300F 85 30 300 2,0 1,05
  SRSB 30-400F 85 30 400 2,0 1,28
  SRSB 30-500F 85 30 500 2,0 1,52
  SRSB 30-600F 85 30 600 2,0 1,75
  SRSB 60-300F 120 60 300 2,5 2,00
  SRSB 60-400F 120 60 400 2,5 2,20
  SRSB 60-500F 120 60 500 2,5 2,60
  SRSB 60-600F 120 60 600 2,5 3,00
E
  SRSB 30-300E 85 30 300 2,0 1,05
  SRSB 30-400E 85 30 400 2,0 1,28
  SRSB 30-500E 85 30 500 2,0 1,52
  SRSB 30-600E 85 30 600 2,0 1,75
  SRSB 60-300E 120 60 300 2,5 2,00
  SRSB 60-400E 120 60 400 2,5 2,44
  SRSB 60-500E 120 60 500 2,5 2,89
  SRSB 60-600E 120 60 600 2,5 3,33
  SRSB   switch block, self contained
I05
I
 Line of protection tubes